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AUG-20-98 THU 11:38 PM ASB OPERATIONS FAX NO. 441 293 8529 P, 03 

Aug 21 00:51 1998 /home/hrd/flight_tracks/track02.log Page 1 

me ee a es oe ee 
Bese tm me SH SB SZ SSS SE SO TMB SS SHS SSH SS SS SS SSS SSK HS HS SS SE SS eS SS SE Se ee ee eee a ae 

HURRICANE SYNOPTIC SURVEILLANCE MISSION PLAN; BONNIE 

Prepared by the Hurricane Research Division at 12:51:04 AM on 08/21/98. 
File: /home/hrd/flight_tracks/980821lhp.ftk 

Aircraft: N42RF Altitude: FL180-250 Proposed takeoff: 21/17302 

ee es ee ss a a EB BBS BTA Zea 
A a a ii 

# LAT LON LEG TOTAL TIME 

0 BARBADOS 0. 0. 0:00 
£ 20 00 61 00 426. 426. 1:38 bg 
2 20 00 66 30 315. 742. 2:43 20,30 +60 
3s 2@ 12 67 47 7. 815. 2:59 
4S 20 12 68 30 40. 855. 3:07 cvcle (Onw 
58 2@ 12 69 13 40. 895. 3:15 
6s #9 32 68 30 57. 951, 3:27 
78 2© 12 68 30 40. 991. 3:35 
8S 20 52 68 30 40. 1031. 3:43 
9 2B 30 67 00 179. 1210. 4:20 

10 23 30 71 00 219. 1429. 5:06 
41 27 30 71 00 180. 1609. 5:43 
12 19 00 75 00 271 1880 6:39 
13 17 30 75 00 90 1970 6:58 
14 16 00 72 30 170 2140 7:33 
15 16 00 67 00 318 2458 8:39 
16 ST CROIX 163 2621 9:22 
~memwew ee ee He He Ke nw eee ee ee ee eee eee ee eee ee Oe eee
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Serr ra ee ST T= eee ae a a ee & — — a we i a = a ee ee = eee rw ba a 

HURRICANE SYNOPTIC SURVEILLANCE MISSION PLAN: BONNIE 

Prepared by the Hurricane Research Division at 12:51:04 AM on 08/21/98. 
File: /home/hrd/flight_tracks/980821hp.ftk 

& Aircraft: N42RF Altitude: FL180-250 Proposed takeoff: 21/17302 
=— = — — — mS we asas e se s BS Sa eatea Be aaseaaeaa ae S aae a ae  aaese a a 

ett SE eee ee 2. es a 

# LAT LON TIME 

‘4 20 00 61 00 1:38 
v2 20 60 $245 CY 2:21 
/3 2890 bE30 CR 2:43 12 NM C/PCCE 
4s 20 12 67 47 2:59 
58 20 12 68 30 3:07 
6S 20 12 69 13 3:15 
78 bg 32 68 30 3:27 | p 
8S 2@ 12 68 30 3:35 4,0 
9S 20 52 68 30 3:43 2° 

10 723 2% 30 67 00 4:20 w 
11 2324 30 69 00 4:43 ae) 
12 272% 30 71 00 5:06 
13 21 30 71 00 5:43 
14 20 15 73 00 6:11 
15 19 00 75 00 6:39 
16 17 30 75 00 6:58 
17 16 00 72 30 7:33 
18 16 00 69 45 8:06 
19 16 00 67 00 8:39
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12Z only 

00Z only 

Infrequent 
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